
Bauherrin / Bauherr

Stand:

31.03.2022
Blattgröße:

A3Planbezeichnung:

Wohnungsgrundrisse Vermietung Ralf Wedekind
Hornweg 10
55218 Ingelheim am Rhein
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17 Wohnen

Zimmer 1

Balkon

Schlafen

WE 1.2
100,9 m²

Zimmer 2
Essen

Kochen

Flur

Bad

TRH

N

W1.2

Wohnflächen Wohnung 1.2

Flur
Essen
Kochen
Wohnen
Zimmer 2
Zimmer 1
Schlafen
Bad
Balkon (50%)
Summe

 7,6 m²
11,9 m²
10,7 m²
20,1 m²
11,4 m²
11,4 m²
16,6 m²
 7,8 m²
3,4 m²

100,9 m²
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